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Date

5-Feb
8-Feb
12-Feb
15-Feb
19-Feb
22-Feb
Feb. 24 - 26
Mar. 3 - 5
Mar. 10 - 12
15-Mar
18-Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
29-Mar
1-Apr
5-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr
19-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
26-Apr
29-Apr

Head Coach - John Yeary

Assistant Coaches - Jonathan Williams, Brian Nelson, Marc Wright

Athletic Director - Kyle Hardin

2022 Varsity Schedule

Oppenent

# Sunnyvale

# Whitehouse

#|Wylie/Kaufman

# Midlothian Heritage

# Naaman Forest/Timberview

# Dallas Sunset
Whitehouse ISD Tourney
Eagle Mountain/Saginaw ISD
Abilene ISD Tourney

* Greenville

* Greenville

* ' West Mesquite

* West Mesquite
Kaufman

* Royse City

* Royse City

* Highland Park

* Highland Park
Lindale

* Mesquite Poteet

* ' Mesquite Poteet

*' North Forney

*'North Forney
Seagoville (Sr. Night)

* Forney

* Forney

Superitendent - Dr. Wendy Eldredge

Principal - Jared Miller

Site

Sunnyvale
Crandall
Crandall
Midlothian Heritage
Crandall
Crandall
Whitehouse
TBD

Abilene
Greenville
Crandall
Crandall
West Mesquite
Crandall
Crandall
Royse City
Highland Park
Crandall
Lindale
Crandall
Poteet

North Forney
Crandall
Crandall
Crandall
Forney

Time

12:00 PM
4:30 PM

10 AM/2 PM
7:00 PM

10 AM/2 PM
6:30 PM
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

# Scrimmage
* District Game



